
Audentese karikavõistluse II etapp 

30.10.2017

Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 s. 2 s. 3 s. 4 s. 5 s. 6 s. Kokku Klass 10*

1 Marek Multram Kaiu LK 96 96 93 94 95 95 569 I 15

2 Rain Raidna KJSK 97 96 93 91 91 96 564 I 14

3 Reijo Virolainen Elva LSK 91 92 95 98 94 94 564 I 13

4 Nemo Tabur KL MäLK 94 93 95 96 91 95 564 I 7

5 Dmitri Maksimov Narva LSK 94 92 95 93 94 91 559 I 7

6 Roland Maimre KL MäLK 95 91 93 94 94 91 558 I 10

7 Fred Raukas KJSK 88 95 92 94 96 92 557 I 12

8 Heili Lepp KL MäLK 93 92 91 95 94 91 556 I 11

9 Raoul Raidna KJSK 93 90 95 93 91 94 556 I 11

10 Arles Taal Haapsalu SK 94 91 94 90 93 92 554 II 8

11 Arvi Saar KL MäLK 92 90 89 93 95 94 553 II 8

12 Kirill Lepman Valga LK 92 88 92 94 94 91 551 II 11

13 Natalia Bakos KL MäLK 89 91 91 90 94 93 548 II 7

14 Kristen Madissoo KL MäLK 91 89 95 91 89 92 547 II 12

15 Tarmo Tui KL MäLK 80 92 94 95 89 95 545 II 9

16 Hilari Juchnewitsch KJSK 92 91 88 93 89 91 544 II 7

17 Endel Järv KL MäLK 88 91 92 90 89 92 542 II 5

18 Andres Mikkiver TAK SK 87 94 89 88 92 90 540 II 7

19 Hannes Priks KJSK 90 86 93 94 86 90 539 II 7

20 Lauri Abel SK Tervis 85 91 96 86 91 89 538 II 7

21 Lembit Mitt KL MäLK 91 93 90 82 87 94 537 II 4

22 Alina Kovaljova KL MäLK 85 88 90 92 93 88 536 II 5

23 Märt Orro KL MäLK 88 88 92 92 87 88 535 II 8

24 Elmet Orasson KL MäLK 89 91 90 87 91 87 535 II 7

25 Triin Tähtla Kaiu LK 90 88 90 89 87 91 535 II 3

26 Lydia Kurus Haapsalu SK 88 91 88 93 91 83 534 II 10

27 Matti Kanep KL MäLK 96 86 85 89 83 91 530 II 5

28 Erki Sillakivi Põlva LSK 87 88 90 88 87 89 529 II 11

29 Peeter Rebane KL MäLK 86 87 90 89 91 86 529 II 4

30 Merike Klement Ind. 75 84 88 84 85 91 507 4

31 Robert Mirski Ind. 80 88 82 85 87 81 503 3

32 Paavo Rooba KL MäLK 85 84 85 79 85 83 501 6

33 Endel Kaasiku Kaiu LK 76 83 85 82 87 69 482 2

34 Liisa Greta Koppelmaa KL MäLK 79 81 80 85 71 72 468 1

Õhupüstol 60 lasku



Audentese karikavõistluse II etapp 

30.10.2017

Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 s. 2 s. 3 s. 4 s. Kokku Klass

1 Heili Lepp KL MäLK 93 92 91 95 371 I

2 Natalia Bakos KL MäLK 89 91 91 90 361 I

3 Alina Kovaljova KL MäLK 85 88 90 92 355 II

4 Triin Tähtla Kaiu LK 90 88 90 89 357 II

5 Lydia Kurus Haapsalu SK 88 91 88 93 360 I

6 Merike Klement Ind. 75 84 88 84 331 III

7 Liisa Greta Koppelmaa KL MäLK 79 81 80 85 325 III

Õhupüstol 40 lasku



Koht Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kokku

1 Marek Multram Kaiu LK 553 569 1122

2 Arles Taal Haapsalu SK 564 554 1118

3 Heili Lepp KL MäLK 560 556 1116

4 Arvi Saar KL MäLK 562 553 1115

5 Raoul Raidna KJSK 558 556 1114

6 Nemo Tabur KL MäLK 548 564 1112

7 Dmitri Maksimov Narva LSK 548 559 1107

8 Kirill Lepman Valga LK 555 551 1106

9 Hilari Juchnewitsch KJSK 556 544 1100

10 Roland Maimre KL MäLK 541 558 1099

11 Natalia Bakos KL MäLK 546 548 1094

12 Hannes Priks KJSK 548 539 1087

13 Märt Orro KL MäLK 547 535 1082

14 Endel Järv KL MäLK 536 542 1078

15 Triin Tähtla Kaiu LK 543 535 1078

16 Erki Sillakivi Põlva LSK 544 529 1073

17 Alina Kovaljova KL MäLK 536 536 1072

18 Peeter Rebane KL MäLK 536 529 1065

19 Matti Kanep KL MäLK 534 530 1064

20 Elmet Orasson KL MäLK 525 535 1060

21 Lydia Kurus Haapsalu SK 525 534 1059

22 Merike Klement Ind. 498 507 1005

23 Endel Kaasiku Kaiu LK 499 482 981

24 Liisa Greta Koppelmaa KL MäLK 490 468 958

25 Peeter Olesk KJSK 572 572

26 Reijo Virolainen Elva LSK 564 564

27 Rain Raidna KJSK 564 564

28 Fred Raukas KJSK 557 557

29 Kristen Madissoo KL MäLK 547 547

30 Tarmo Tui KL MäLK 545 545

31 Andres Mikkiver TAK SK 540 540

32 Vello Karja KL MäLK 540 540

33 Lauri Abel SK Tervis 538 538

34 Lembit Mitt KL MäLK 537 537

35 Robert Mirski Ind. 507 507

36 Paavo Rooba KL MäLK 501 501

37 Aljona Sergejeva TAK SK 466 466
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